Zeitplan 27.04.2024

Manner

|Frauen

MJU20/18 [WJU20/18

MJ U16

WJ U16

M 13/12

W 13/12

M 11/10

W 11/10

M 9/8

W 9/8

11:00 Uhr

4x400 m mixed

11:10 Uhr

Kugel

Kugel

Kugel

Kugel

100 m

11:20 Uhr

100 m

11:30 Uhr

100 m

100 m

11:40 Uhr

100 m

100 m

11:50 Uhr

Weit 1

Weit 2

75 m

Ball

12:00 Uhr

75 m

12:15 Uhr

50 m

12:30 Uhr

50m

12:50 Uhr

Weit 1

50m

13:10 Uhr

Kugel

Kugel

50 m

13:30 Uhr

200 m

200 m

Weit 2

13:50 Uhr

200 m

200m

Ball

Ball

14:10 Uhr

Hoch

Hoch

Kugel

Hoch

14:50 Uhr

800 m

Ball

Weit 1

15:00 Uhr

800 m

15:10 Uhr

Kugel

800 m

Weit 2

15:30 Uhr

15:40 Uhr

800 m

15:50 Uhr

Hoch

Hoch

Hoch

800 m

16:00 Uhr

800 m

16:10 Uhr

300 m

300 m

16:25 Uhr

300 m

300 m

300 m

300 m

Weit 1

Weit 2

16:40 Uhr

1500 m

1500 m

1500 m

1500 m

16:55 Uhr

600 m

600 m

600 m

600 m

600 m

600 m

17:10 Uhr

4x400 m

4x400 m

17:20 Uhr

4x400 m

4x400 m

17:30 Uhr

3x800 m

3x800 m

17:45 Uhr

3x1000 m

3x1000 m




